Bus

Rail REGIONAL

Direction

Estacién de tren Caceres — Estacién de tren Valencia de
Alcantara

4 stops

Open route schedule

Estacién de tren Caceres
Estacion de tren Arroyo-Malpartida
Estacién de tren San Vicente de Alcantara

Estacion de tren Valencia de Alcantara

Route schedule

Go to website

Estacion de tren Caceres — Estacién de tren Valencia de

Alcantara

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Estacién de tren Caceres

Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

Idanha-a
dléains Mowva

Branco

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

7
i1stelo de Valer 5
Vide Aalcantan S

|
3
.
%

ortalegre N

~Arronches

Monforte

Campa Mailor

REGIOMAL

© OpenStreetiylapicontributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-REGIONAL-754165090-3940153327
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-REGIONAL-754165090-3940153327
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-REGIONAL-754165090-3940153327

Direction

Estacion de tren Valencia de Alcantara — Estacion de tren
Caceres

4 stops

Open route schedule

Estacion de tren Valencia de Alcantara

Estacion de tren San Vicente de Alcantara

Estacion de tren Arroyo-Malpartida

Estacién de tren Caceres

Route schedule

Estacion de tren Valencia de Alcantara — Estacion de tren
Caceres

Monday 17:20
Tuesday 17:20
Wednesday 17:20
Thursday 17:20
Friday 17:20
Saturday 17:20
Sunday 17:20
Route info

Direction: Estacion de tren Valencia de Alcantara
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

REGIONAL Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Caceres

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-REGIONAL-754165090-3940153327

